
  
VAT: P051706168R / Email: sales@africa3dmaps.com / Tel: +254 (0) 743 145 084 

Fjhinds@iafrica.com +254 (0) 702 09 0169 

MAP ADVERT BOOKING FORM  2024 / 2025   
 

Map of Kenya Beaches               Map of Kenya Safaris              Map of Diani Beach & Mara 

                        
A1 Sheet size 150gsm Art Matt paper full color both sides. 841mm wide x 549mm high – folded to A5 
 Map of Kenya Beaches 4th Edition: Please tick & sign on this line:  ………………………………………….......... 
Advert size : 70mm x 100mm Price per block:  Maps included: 
1 x SINGLE BLOCK ADVERT =               Ksh30 000/= + Ksh 4 800 VAT  (50 maps) ….……………………………………… 
1 x DOUBLE AD (70mm x 200mm) = Ksh60 000/= + Ksh 9 600 VAT  (100 maps) ….……………………………………… 
1 x A5 Ad (140mm x 200mm)= Ksh120 000/= +Ksh19 200 VAT  (400 maps) ….……………………………………… 
1 x Back Cover advert =  Ksh130 000/= +Ksh20 800 VAT  (1 000 maps) ….……………………………………… 
1 x Exclusive Hotel / Agent = Ksh140 000/= +Ksh22 400 VAT (1 000 maps)  ….……………………………………… 
Extra copies:   Ksh120 000/= Ksh19 200 VAT per 1000  ….……………………………………… 
 

 Map of Kenya Safaris 4th Edition:  Please tick & sign on this line:  ………………………………………………........ 
Advert size : 70mm x 100mm Price per block:  Maps included: 
1 x SINGLE BLOCK ADVERT =                Ksh30 000/= + Ksh4 800 VAT  (50 maps)  ….……………………………………… 
1 x DOUBLE AD (70mm x 200mm) = Ksh60 000/= + Ksh9 600 VAT  (100 maps) ….……………………………………… 
1 x A5 Ad (140mm x 200mm) = Ksh120 000/= +Ksh19 200 VAT  (400 maps) ….……………………………………… 
1 x Back Cover advert =  Ksh130 000/= +Ksh20 800 VAT  (1 000 maps)  …………………………………………. 
1 x Exclusive Hotel / Agent = Ksh140 000/= +Ksh22 400 VAT (1 000 maps)  ….……………………………………… 
Extra copies:   Ksh120 000/= Ksh19 200 VAT per 1000   …………………………………………. 
 

 Map of Diani Beach & Map of Maasai Mara 2nd Ed:  Please tick & sign on this line:  ……………………. 
Advert size : 70mm x 100mm Price per block:  Maps included: 
1 x SINGLE BLOCK ADVERT =                Ksh30 000/= + Ksh 4 800 VAT (50 maps)  ….…………………………………….. 
1 x DOUBLE AD (70mm x 200mm)= Ksh60 000/= + Ksh 9 600 VAT  (100 maps) ….……………………………………… 
1 x A5 Ad (140mm x 200mm)= Ksh120 000/= +Ksh19 200 VAT  (400 maps) ….……………………………………… 
1 x Back Cover advert =  Ksh130 000/= +Ksh20 800 VAT  (1 000 maps) ….……………………………………... 
1 x Exclusive Hotel / Agent =               Ksh140 000/= +Ksh22 400 VAT (1 000 maps)  ….……………………………………… 

       Extra copies 1000 to 5000:  Ksh120 000/= + Ksh19 200 VAT per 1000   ….……………………………………… 
       +5000 maps   Ksh105 000/= + K16 800 VAT per 1000    ………………………………………. 
 

       TOTAL APPROVED ORDER AMOUNT & KRA TAX PIN NUMBER:  ……………………………………………………………………….. 
 

Company name: …………………………………..   Contact number: …..………………………….   Email:……………………………………… 
 
DATE:  …………………….. SIGNATURE:  ……………………………………….  Name & Title:  ………………………………………………….. 



(2) 

 
VAT: P051706168R / Email: sales@africa3dmaps.com / Tel: +254 (0) 743 145 084 

Fjhinds@iafrica.com +254 (0) 702 09 0169 
 

MAP ADVERT BOOKING FORM 2024 / 2025 
How to:  Please fill in both sides, sign & send to: fjhinds@iafrica.com / 0702 090169 WhatsApp  
We will reply with your ETR from sales@africa3dmaps.com 
 
Art work:  Please use WETRANSFER to send your Artwork in HI RES = Send as Text + Logos + Pics 
We make up the Advert Block for you & send back for you to sign off. 

1. Please use the same artwork as last year     
2. Please make up new artwork for us using new text + logo + pics   
3. Payable within 7 days of signature = in advance of artwork & publishing 
4. Your FINAL signed off Hi res  Photos / Logo & 20 words Text by 5th OCTOBER 2024 = DEADLINE 

We go to print in the first week of December 2024 for the Map of Diani – other 2 maps in November 
 
Advert Payment to be made to: 
NCBA – Account Name:    “Africa 3D Maps Ltd” 
Branch Village Market, Limuru Rd, Gigiri, Nairobi. 
Account Number for Kenya Shillings:   8102060011 
Mpesa PAYBILL:      880100 to ACCOUNT NUMBER: 8102060011 
 

 

Terms & conditions: 
Once artwork is approved (after 3 Drafts total); the Publisher takes no responsibility for errors, omissions, 
or design related issues. All PRE-DESIGNED artwork must be supplied in high resolution digital format, in an 
editable PDF file. It is essential that we can increase font size where we need to do. So it is preferable if we 
can design your advert for you.  Please use Hi Res PDF / JPG or PNG – minimum 500KB per image. 
 

Advert location 
The Publisher will place your advert on the map (s) you have selected on your Advert Booking form. 
 

Copyright 
The Advertiser indemnifies The Publisher against breach or infringement of any advertisement content. 
 

Insertion 
The Publisher reserves the right to refuse to publish an advertisement if it considers its inclusion would be 
unsuitable in any way. 
 

Exclusivity 
The offer of Exclusive maps for individual clients is part of our product range, please enquire for a quote 
where we strip off all the other advertisers and place your information exclusively on the map. 
 

Contact us: 
You can email us: Mandeep Birdi: sales@africa3dmaps.com +254 743 145 084  
Or: Fiona Hinds: +254 702 090 169 / fjhinds@iafrica.com /fjh@africa3dmaps.com 
 

Publisher 
Africa 3D Maps Ltd are the sole contractor, copyright owner & are responsible for the publication. 
All Enquiries & Payments to be made to Africa 3D Maps Ltd Kenya. 


